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ME NAME Condition

DeHaas, Louis
DeHaas, Jean
Donovan, Howard
Donovan, Frances

ME Dudgeon, John
Dudgeon, Clarence
Dudgeon, Susan

ME Dyrow, Alex.

ME Elliott, Evelyn
ME Elliott, Harvey

Edmunds, Oscar
Elder, Bruce
Elder, Douglas
Elder, Evelyn
Elder, Jean

Ferguson, Harley
Ferguson, Doreen

ME Farley, Russell M
ME Flood, Murray M

Flood, Flossie MW
Fleming, John B

Galbraith, Belle M
Galbraith, Russell W'er
Garrett, James M
Garrett, Margaret ..... MW
Garrett, George B

Garrett, Harvey M
Garrett, Maisie . MW
Garrett, Notman M
Garrett, Florence MW
Givens, Elgin . M
Givens, Olive MW

ME Glasstetler, Edith MW

Lot Con. Qu'fi'n P.O. Jr.

2 of 8
2 of 8

Pt 3
Pt 3

2
2-3 of 3

2
Pt 16

3
3
3

Pt 16
Pt 16
13-14

17
17

1 2
1 2
1 2

4 5
4 5

9
9

2 3 4
2 3 4
Pt 1

1 EGR
1 EGR
1 EGR
1 EGR
1 EGR
1 EGR
1 EGR
2 WTSR

1 EGR
1 EGR
1 ETSR
2 EGR
2 EGR
2 EGR
2 EGR

1 EGR
1 EGR
1 EGR
2 WTSR
2 WTSR
1 ETSR

2 EGR
2 EGR
3 EGR
3 EGR
3 EGR

3 EGR
3 EGR
3 EGR
3 EGR
1 ETSR
1 ETSR
2 EGR

owner 23
mfne 23

owner 24
mfne 24

owner 23
owner 23
mifnc 23

tenant 3

owner 9
owner 9
mfnc 5 J

owner 22 J
owner 22 J
owner 22
owner 22 J

tenant 24
tenant 24
owner 23
owner 23
tenant 23

mfnc 5

mfne 22
owner 22
owner 22
owner 22
owner 22

owner 22
owner 22
owner 22
owner 22
owner 5
owner 5
owner 22


